
SMD SHIELDED INDUCTOR
ASPI-0403S

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:

APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:

6.6 x 4.45 x 2.92mmPb RoHS
Compliant

ABRACON IS 
ISO 9001 / QS 9000 

CERTIFIED

ABRACON IS 
ISO 9001:2008

CERTIFIED
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• Low DCR
• High reliability
• Magnetically shielded
• High energy storage capacity
• High heat resistance, ideal for reflow soldering

• PDAs and Pagers • Entertainment electronic devices
• Mobile phone
• Notebook
• Battery Charger
• Flash memory programmer

PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: ASPI-0403S-xxx Series
Operating temperature: -40°C to + 85°C
Storage temperature: -40°C to + 85°C

Inductance Tol.
(µH) (％％)
1.0 M
1.5 M
1.8 M
2.2 M
3.3 M
4.7 M
5.6 M
6.8 M
10 M
15 M
22 M
33 M
47 M
68 M

100 M
150 M
220 M
330 M
470 M
680 M

1000 M
1500 M
2200 M
3300 M
4700 M
6800 M
8200 M

10000 M
Test Frequency is 100KHz. DCR & IDC listed are all Max. value. Tolerance: M=±20%, M tolerance is standard
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T%02±M Tape & Reel

 ASPI - 0403S -   - 

Inductance Code Tolerance Code Packaging
Please refer to the

Table

PART IDENTIFICATIONS:

https://www.application-datasheet.com/
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OUTLINE DIMENSION:
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Compliant
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CERTIFIED
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A B C D
0.260 Max 0.175 Max 0.115 Max 0.157±0.012
(6.60) Max (4.45) Max (2.92) Max (4.0±0.3)

Part

ASPI-0403S-xxx

REFLOW PROFILE:

Dimensions: Inches (mm)

2 times maximum
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TAPE & REEL:
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Compliant
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   T= tape and reel (2,500 pcs per reel) 

 ATTENTION: Abracon Corporation’s products are COTS – Commercial-Off-The-Shelf products; suitable for Commercial, Industrial and, where designated, Automotive Applications.  
Abracon’s products are not specifically designed for Military, Aviation, Aerospace, Life-dependant Medical applications or any application requiring high reliability where component 
failure could result in loss of life and/or property. For applications requiring high reliability and/or presenting an extreme operating environment, written consent and authorization from 
Abracon Corporation is required. Please contact Abracon Corporation for more information.


